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Name:

Address:

City:

State:

Kansans

P.O. Box

Overfand

Kansas

United for

13048

Park

Civil Liberties

Zip Code: 66282

DATE REPORT DUE AND PERIOD COVERED

z
July 29,

Oct. 28,

Jan.10,

2024 (1-1-24 through 7-25-24)

2024 (7-26-24 through 10-24-24)

2025 (10-25-24 through I2-31-24)

RECEIPTS:

Date Received

08/23/24

Name & Address

American Civil Liberties Union,
Inc. 125 Broad Street, New York,
NY 10004

Cash

Description

Total this Period

Amount

$600,000 .01

EXPENDITURES TO INFLUENCE THE NOMINATION OR ELECTION OF A CANDIDATE OR CANDIDATES TO
STATE OR LOCAL OFFICE:

Date

08/01/24

Name & Address of Vendor

Mosaic Communications, LLC
2938 26th Street, Arlington, VA
22207

Candidate or Committee

Supported or Opposed

Opposed- Marvin Robinson, 713
Lafayette Avenue, Kansas City, KS
66101, Radio Ads

*Kansans United for CMI Liberties does not endorse or
oppose candidates. The expenditures reporting in this
filing were in opposition to one or more of the positions
of the candidate identified on critical civil liberties
issues."

Total this Period

Amount

$7,000.00

SIGNATURE:

I understand that the intentional failure to file this report as required by law or to intentionally make any false material

statements herein is a class A misdemeanor,

10/28/2024
(Date)

_^_^f____
(Signature)

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION Rev, 2024
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Receipts and Expenditures Report Extension Pages

Expenditures to Influence the Nomination or Election of a Candidate or Candidates to

State or Local Off ice:

Date

10/10/2024

09/17/2024

10/10/2024

09/17/2024

10/10/2024

09/17/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

Name & Address of
Vendor

Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Mosaic

Communications, LLC

2938 26th Street,
Arlington, VA 22207
Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Mosaic

Communications, LLC

2938 26th Street,
Arlington, VA 22207
Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Mosaic

Communications, LLC

2938 26th Street,
Arlington, VA 22207
Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Candidate or Committee

Supported or Opposed
Opposed-Carl Turner, 13001 El

Monte St. ,Leawood, KS 66209,

Postcards

Opposed-Cart Turner, 13001 El

Monte St. ,Leawood, KS 66209,

Digital Media and Video Ads

Opposed- Laura Williams, 14525

W 93sUenexa, KS 66215,

Postcards

Opposed- Laura Williams, 14525

W 93st,Lenexa, KS 66215, Digital

Media and Video Ads

Opposed- Mike Thompson, 642

N. Nettleton, Banner Springs, KS

66012, Postcards

Opposed- Mike Thompson, 642

N. Nettleton, Banner Springs, KS

66012, Digital Media and Video
Ads
Opposed-Angela Stiens, 5409

Aminda, Shawnee, KS, 66226,

Postcards

Opposed- Robyn Essex, 1137 E.

Frontier Dr., Olathe, KS,66062,

Postcards

Opposed- Sandy Pickert,8434 E

MtVernonCt,Wichita,

Kansas,67207, Postcards

Amount

$21,013.39

$17,055.00

$6,320.40

$17,055.00

$6,980.62

$17,055.00

$7,402.26

$7,535.95

$7,178.07



Receipts and Expenditures Report Extension Pages
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10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Deliver Strategies, LLC,

P.O. Box 100970,

Arlington, VA 22210

Opposed- Adam Turk, 6926

Roundtree St., Shawnee,

Kansas,66226, Postcards

Opposed- Charlotte Esau, 11 702

South Winchester Street, Olathe,

Kansas, 66061, Postcards

Opposed- Lauren Bohi, 1600 E

College Way, Olathe, Kansas,
66062, Postcards

Opposed- Kurtis Ruf, 13774 W.

139thTer., Olathe, Kansas,
66062, Postcards

$7,431.05

$21,171.96

$14,053.80

$19,656.52



For an acknowledgment in a representative capacity for a Receipts and Expenditures Report for a

Person other than a Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee:

State of

County ofJohnson

This record was acknowledged before me on 10/28/2024 by MicahW. Kubic

Date

as Secretary of

(type of authority, such as off jeer or trustee)

Name(s) of person(s)

J<ansans United for Civil Liberties

(name of party on behalf of whom

record was executed)

Signature of notarial officer

NotaryPubllc_

Title of off ice

My commission expires: 9/11/2028


