RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

FOR A PERSON OTHER THAN A CANDIDATE, PARTY COMMITTEE

OR POLITICAL COMMITTEE

OR POLITICAL CO	DMMITTEE KS GOVER
(See First Page For Inst	"CI NDo
Name: Kansans United for Civil Liberties	DATE REPORT DUE AND PERIOD COVERED
Address: P.O. Box 13048	July 29, 2024 (1-1-24 through 7-25-24)
City: Overland Park	Oct. 28, 2024 (7-26-24 through 10-24-24)
State: Kansas Zip Code: 66282	Jan. 10, 2025 (10-25-24 through 12-31-24)

RECEIPTS:

Date Received	Name & Address	Description	Amount
08/23/24	American Civil Liberties Union, Inc. 125 Broad Street, New York, NY 10004	Cash	\$600,000.0
			i.
Total this Period			

EXPENDITURES TO INFLUENCE THE NOMINATION OR ELECTION OF A CANDIDATE OR CANDIDATES TO STATE OR LOCAL OFFICE:

Date	Name & Address of Vendor	Candidate or Committee Supported or Opposed	Amount
08/01/24	Mosaic Communications, LLC 2938 26th Street, Arlington, VA 22207	Opposed- Marvin Robinson, 713 Lafayette Avenue, Kansas City, KS 66101, Radio Ads	\$7,000.00
		*Kansans United for Civil Liberties does not endorse or oppose candidates. The expenditures reporting in this filing were in opposition to one or more of the positions of the candidate identified on critical civil liberties issues."	
		Total this Period	

SIGNATURE:

I understand that the intentional failure to file this report as required by law or to intentionally make any false material statements herein is a class A misdemeanor.

10/28/2024

Aut W. J

(Date)

(Signature)

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

Rev. 2024

Expenditures to Influence the Nomination or Election of a Candidate or Candidates to State or Local Office:

Date	Name & Address of Vendor	Candidate or Committee Supported or Opposed	Amount
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed – Carl Turner, 13001 El Monte St. ,Leawood, KS 66209, Postcards	\$21,013.39
09/17/2024	Mosaic Communications, LLC 2938 26th Street, Arlington, VA 22207	Opposed – Carl Turner, 13001 El Monte St. ,Leawood, KS 66209, Digital Media and Video Ads	\$17,055.00
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Laura Williams, 14525 W 93st,Lenexa, KS 66215, Postcards	\$6,320.40
09/17/2024	Mosaic Communications, LLC 2938 26th Street, Arlington, VA 22207	Opposed- Laura Williams, 14525 W 93st,Lenexa, KS 66215, Digital Media and Video Ads	\$17,055.00
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Mike Thompson, 642 N. Nettleton, Bonner Springs, KS 66012, Postcards	\$6,980.62
09/17/2024	Mosaic Communications, LLC 2938 26th Street, Arlington, VA 22207	Opposed- Mike Thompson, 642 N. Nettleton, Bonner Springs, KS 66012, Digital Media and Video Ads	\$17,055.00
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Angela Stiens, 5409 Aminda, Shawnee, KS, 66226, Postcards	\$7,402.26
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Robyn Essex, 1137 E. Frontier Dr., Olathe, KS,66062, Postcards	\$7,535.95
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Sandy Pickert,8434 E Mt Vernon Ct, Wichita, Kansas,67207, Postcards	\$7,178.07

Receipts and Expenditures Report Extension Pages

10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Adam Turk, 6926 Roundtree St., Shawnee, Kansas,66226, Postcards	\$7,431.05
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Charlotte Esau, 11702 South Winchester Street, Olathe, Kansas, 66061, Postcards	\$21,171.96
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Lauren Bohi, 1600 E College Way, Olathe, Kansas, 66062, Postcards	\$14,053.80
10/10/2024	Deliver Strategies, LLC, P.O. Box 100970, Arlington, VA 22210	Opposed- Kurtis Ruf, 13774 W. 139th Ter., Olathe, Kansas, 66062, Postcards	\$19,656.52

For an acknowledgment in a representative capacity for a Receipts and Expenditures Report for a Person other than a Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee:

10/28/2024

Date

State of Kansas

County of Johnson

This record was acknowledged before me on ____

as <u>Secretary</u> of (type of authority, such as officer or trustee) Kansans United for Civil Liberties (name of party on behalf of whom record was executed)

by

Micah W. Kubic

Name(s) of person(s)

Signature of notarial officer

Notary Public_ Title of office

My commission expires: 9/11/2028

